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TERM-1 SYLLABUS 

MONTH CHAPTERS 

(NCERT TEXTBOOK) 

CONTENT 

(As per Rationalised Syllabus) 

April Honeysuckle 

 

 

 
A Pact with the sun 

Grammar 

Writing 

Unit1 

Who Did Patrick’s Homework 

A House, A Home (Poem) 

1.A Tale of Two Birds 

Sentences 

Nouns 

Paragraph writing 

May Honeysuckle 

 

 

 
A Pact with the sun 

Grammar 

Writing 

Unit 2 

How the Dog Found Himself a New Master! 

The Kite (Poem) 

2.The Friendly Mongoose 

Adjectives 

Articles 

Notice Writing -Lost/Found 

July Honeysuckle 

 

 
A Pact with the sun 

Grammar 

Writing 

Unit 3 

Taro’s Reward 

The Quarrel (Poem) 

3.The Shepherd’s Treasure 

 
Pronouns 

Auxiliary and Modal Verbs 

Picture composition and Comic Strip 



August Honeysuckle 

 

 

 
A Pact with the sun 

Grammar 

 
Writing Skills 

Unit 4. 

An Indian-American Woman in Space: 

Kalpana Chawla 

Beauty (Poem) 

4.Tansen 

Verbs: Finite and Non-Finite 

Verbs: Transitive and Intransitive 

 

Letter-Informal 

September Honeysuckle 

REVISION 

Unit 5 

A Different Kind of School 

Term 1 Syllabus. 

 

 

TERM-II SYLLABUS 

MONTH CHAPTERS 

(NCERT TEXTBOOK) 

CONTENT 

(As per Rationalised Syllabus) 

October Honeysuckle 

 
A Pact with the sun 

Grammar 

Writing 

Unit 5 

Where Do All the Teachers Go? (Poem) 

5.The Monkey and the Crocodile 

 
Tenses 

 
Report Writing 

November Honeysuckle Unit 6 
Who I Am 

 The Wonderful Words (Poem) 

A Pact with the sun 
6.The Wonder Called Sleep 

Grammar Adverbs 

Subject Verb Agreement 

Writing 
Diary Entry 



December Honeysuckle 

 

 
A Pact with the sun 

Grammar 

 

Writing 

Unit 7 

Fair Play 

Vocation (Poem) 

 

7.A Pact with the Sun 
 

Voice 

Prepositions 

 
Formal Letter Writing 

January Honeysuckle 

Grammar 

Writing 

Unit 8 
The Banyan Tree 

 

Direct and Indirect Speech 

Punctuation 

 

Invitations 

February REVISION 
Revision 

Term 2 Syllabus. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

ASSESSMENT SYLLABUS 

MONTH ASSESSMENTS CONTENT 

JULY PERIODIC ASSESSMENT -1 
Reading 
Comprehension                     
Literature                                          
Honeysuckle 
Prose  
Chapter 1-Who Did Patrick’s 
Homework  
Chapter 2-How the Dog Found 
Himself a New Master! 
Poem 
A House A Home  
The Kite  
A Pact with the 
Sun(Supplementary Reader) 
Chapter 1-A Tale of Two Birds 
Sentences 
Chapter 2-The Friendly Mongoose 
Grammar -                                         
Sentences  



 Nouns  
 Adjectives 
Articles 
Writing Skill-                                   
Paragraph writing 
Notice Writing -Lost/Found  
 

DECEMBER PERIODIC ASSESSMENT -2 Proses 

A Different Kind of School 

The Monkey and the Crocodile 

Who I Am 

Poems 

Where Do All the Teachers Go 

The Wonderful words 

Grammar 

Tenses 

Adverbs 

Subject Verb Agreement 

Writing Skills 

Report Writing 

Diary Entry 

Reading Skill 

Reading Comprehension 



 

 

 

 

 

 
ASSESSMENT SYLLABUS 

MONTH ASSESSMENTS CONTENT 

SEPTEMBER MID-TERM EXAMINATIONS Proses 

How the Dog Found Himself a New 

Master 

The Friendly Mongoose 

Taro’s Reward 

The Shepherds Treasure 

An Indian-American Woman in 

Space: Kalpana Chawla 

Tansen 

Poems 

The Kite 

The Quarrel 

Beauty 

Writing Skills 

Notice Writing -Lost/Found 

Picture composition and Comic Strip 

Letter-Informal 

Grammar 

Pronouns 

Auxiliary and Modal Verbs 

Verbs: Finite and Non-Finite 



  
Verbs: Transitive and Intransitive 

Reading Skills 

Reading Comprehension 

MARCH ANNUAL EXAMINATION Proses 

Fair Play 

The Wonder Called Sleep 

Pact with the Sun 

The Banyan Tree 

Poems 

The Wonderful Words 

Vocation 

Grammar 

Voice 

Prepositions 

Direct and Indirect Speech 

Punctuation 

Writing skills 

Formal Letter Writing 

Invitations 

 Reading skill 

Reading Comprehension 

 


